

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03582) 230833, E-mail: info@cbpbu.ac.in Website: www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F203.V1/REG/1362(V)-20

Date: 10.12.2020

NOTIFICATION Ph.D. VIVA-VOCE AND OPEN DEFEND

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE: KARTICK CHANDRA BARMAN

THESIS TITLE: "EVOLUTION OF THE SOCIETY, CULTURE AND LIVELIHOOD: THE RAJBANSHIS OF WEST DINAJPUR, 1947-1992".

REGISTRATION NO: CBPBU/105/Ph.D./002.

Supervisor: Prof. Madhab Chandra Adhikary

Viva-Voce Date: 22.12.2020

Time: 11:30 A.M.

Venue: Department of History, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

All Faculty members, RAC members, Research Scholars, Students of the Department of History are welcome to attend the presentation.

Registrar Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

,

In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. All RAC members of the Department, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. HOD & Teachers of the Department, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. Mr. Kartick Chandra Barman, Ph. D. Research Scholar, Department of History, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

6. Guard File.

Registrar Registrar
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University